7/26/2016

gid LastName

406 STRAND

410 PARKER

Totals:

Drawer

$43.85

$11.05

$54.90

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report T™W

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($56.15) $0.00
$0.00 ($110.95) $0.00

($167.10)

#Paids/Void

11

Handle Net Handle

$100.00 $100.00
$122.00 $122.00
$222.00 $222.00

$0.00

$0.00

11

22



